Position

Captain (Career)

Fae (Career)

Fae (Career)

Volunteer Chief

Volunteer Assistant Chief

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Admin

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Captain

Volunteer Captain

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Other Positions Held Special District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Total Wages

$101,398

$59,043

$49,640

$40,301

$33,200

$23,369

$22,382

$20,128

$17,684

$16,429

$15,573

$12,715

$9,858

$9,325

$8,772

$7,896

$7,280

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,005

$15.877

$12,144

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Volunteer Fireman

Fae (Career)

Volunteer Battalion Chief

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

$6,857

$6,097

$5,992

$5,633

$5,628

$5,474

$5,402

$4,986

$4,534

$4,413

$3,935

$3,766

$3,688

$3,381

$3,245

$3,195

$3,051

$2,882

$0

$1,342

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Battalion Chief

Volunteer Battalion Chief

Volunteer Captain

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

Volunteer Fire
Department

$2,421

$2,120

$2,080

$1,855

$1,236

$900

$600

$366

$72

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



