Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain (Career)		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$101,398	\$20,005
Fae (Career)		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$59,043	\$15,877
Fae (Career)		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$49,640	\$12,144
Volunteer Chief		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$40,301	\$0
Volunteer Assistant Chief		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$33,200	\$0
Volunteer Fireman		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$23,369	\$0
Volunteer Admin		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$22,382	\$0
Volunteer Fireman		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$20,128	\$0
Volunteer Fireman		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$17,684	\$0
Volunteer Fireman		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$16,429	\$0
Volunteer Fireman		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$15,573	\$0
Volunteer Fireman		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$12,715	\$0
Volunteer Captain		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$9,858	\$0
Volunteer Captain		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$9,325	\$0
Volunteer Fireman		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$8,772	\$0
Volunteer Fireman		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$7,896	\$0
Volunteer Fireman		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$7,280	\$0

Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$6,857	\$0
Fae (Career)	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$6,097	\$1,342
Volunteer Battalion Chief	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$5,992	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$5,633	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$5,628	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$5,474	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$5,402	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$4,986	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$4,534	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$4,413	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$3,935	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$3,766	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$3,688	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$3,381	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$3,245	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$3,195	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$3,051	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$2,882	\$0

Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$2,421	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$2,120	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$2,080	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$1,855	\$0
Volunteer Battalion Chief	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$1,236	\$0
Volunteer Battalion Chief	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$900	\$0
Volunteer Captain	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$600	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$366	\$0
Volunteer Fireman	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$72	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$0	\$0